Race Date
August 26, 2023

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Evan Christopher
Max Valentine
Tanner Griggs
Drew Simmons
Matthew Battles
Jackson Brown
John Edwards
Dennis Davis

Levi Kay

Heath Simmons
Grant Mathews
Marlee Tucker
Keaton Yingling
Jimenez Francisco
Adalyn Phillips
Justin Lovoy

Cash McCoy
Mallory Tucker
Zoie Menk

Robert Moses
Michael Tucker
Kaleb Pepon
Payton Ridley
Harrison Pierce
Lucy Valentine
Hannah Stanfield
Michael Swindell
Mason Borgersrode
Steven Battles
Keegan Sherrell
Riley Hulsey

Cary Tucker

Mark Valentine
Emily Brown
Maddie Kate Chandler
Jason Ferguson
Jeff Aiken

Taylor Dortch
Connor Christopher
Anna Purcell

Ava Frachiseur
Jennifer Bishop
Lucy Brynn Griggs
Derrick Battles
Brad Knight
Hudson Honeycutt
Adam Ghonim
Trisha Turner
Tanner Perman
Adalynn Walls
Lara Knight
Cooper Shields
Ronnie Cartwright
Markie Davis
Annabelle Davenport
Jaxon Chergotakos
MeilLeigh Mintz
Catrina Cedotal
Jerre Baxter
David Edwards
Josie Durham
Tucker Cornelius
Kerrin Shields
Evan Shields
Christi Argo
Clayton Koon

Phil Baxter

Results By T & S Services

City

Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL

Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL

Gadsden AL
Altoona AL

Southside AL
Rainbow City AL

Rainbow City AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL
Attalla AL
Rainbow City AL

Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL

Gadsden AL
Southside AL
Rainbow City AL
Rainbow City AL
Alabaster AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL

Wellington AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Rising Fawn GA
Rainbow City AL
Rainbow City AL

Gadsden AL
Ragland AL

Oxford AL
Rainbow City AL

Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
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Julie Diener 5K 2023
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

14
69
27
54

4

9
21
89
32
55
39
63
74
75
45
38
79
62
40
87
64
43
48
46
67
58
59

7
42
49
31
83
68

8
12
22

1
18
13
47
23

5
26

3
34
30
76
66
44
70
35
50
85
17
16
92
41
11
81
20
19
78
52
51

2
36
80

16
17
15
18
15
16
43
52
14
51
16
13
15
17
16
16
15
15
17
63
44
14
16
15
13
16
36
12
43
12
12
47
11
13
15
36
66
16
12
13
14
52
12
36
57
12
15
51
34
13
54
12
67
33
12
12
12
49
67
65
13
16
31
14
47
24
71
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Top Fin
Top Fin
13-15
16-19
13-15
16-19
40-49
50-59
13-15
50-59
16-19
Top Fin
13-15
16-19
Top Fin
16-19
13-15
13-15
16-19
60-69
40-49
13-15
16-19
13-15
13-15
16-19
30-39
0-12
40-49
0-12
0-12
40-49
0-12
13-15
13-15
30-39
60-69
16-19
0-12
13-15
13-15
50-59
0-12
30-39
50-59
0-12
13-15
50-59
30-39
13-15
50-59
0-12
60-69
30-39
0-12
0-12
0-12
40-49
60-69
60-69
13-15
16-19
30-39
13-15
40-49
20-24
70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
15:56.4 15:57.4
17:42.0 17:43.0
18:08.4 18:09.7
19:19.3 19:22.6
19:34.5 19:35.5
20:16.7 20:17.9
20:23.1 20:40.5
21:19.0 21:19.0
21:19.6 21:21.8
21:30.5 21:34.9
22:04.0 22:05.9
22:27.6 22:28.8
22:59.3 23:00.8
23:19.5 23:22.6
23:29.3 23:30.5
23:41.6 23:45.6
23:57.5 23:59.3
23:58.8 24:00.3
24:00.6 24:03.1
24:02.6 24:06.9
24:26.4 24:40.9
24:28.6 24:30.0
24:41.0 24:42.7
24:51.5 24:53.3
25:09.2 25:11.1
25:09.4 25:11.0
25:29.0 25:32.3
25:40.6 25:44.1
25:54.1 25:58.7
25:54.5 25:57.6
26:16.6 26:18.8
26:22.3 26:26.4
26:28.1 26:31.2
26:40.1 26:42.0
26:46.1 26:48.1
27:06.1 27:20.9
27:08.0 27:11.1
27:26.9 27:28.3
27:40.9 27:43.6
27:46.6 27:48.5
28:05.5 28:08.4
28:08.8 28:13.9
28:27.0 28:29.4
28:37.5 28:42.6
28:38.8 28:46.7
28:54.2 28:57.5
28:56.5 28:58.4
29:24.8 29:36.0
29:45.6 29:52.9
29:54.7 29:56.9
30:14.1 30:20.1
30:17.8 30:29.0
30:41.9 30:47.8
31:03.8 31:14.6
31:03.9 31:06.5
32:15.5 32:20.5
32:18.2 32:20.6
32:27.4 32:37.9
32:51.2 33:04.8
33:44.4 33:51.2
33:55.0 33:56.8
34:04.3 34:07.2
34:25.2 34:36.4
34:25.8 34:36.2
34:32.7 34:44.2
34:37.7 34:44.0
35:05.8 35:25.8
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Race Date
August 26, 2023

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

Results By T & S Services

Ashley Watkins
Madisyn Smith
Caroline Kilgo
Matt Lovato

Ted Hegenbarth
John Lopez
Brian Hartdegen
Samuel Bishop
David Williamson
Melinda Williamson
Martha Lopez
John Lopez
Karina Simmons
Andrea Simmons
Carrie Copeland
Carla Cartwright

City
Attalla AL
Rainbow City AL
Rainbow City AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL

Oxford AL
Gadsden AL
Centre AL
Centre AL

Gadsden AL
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Julie Diener 5K 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

71
57
33
37
84
91
28

6
72
73
88
90
56
93
82
86

37
12
12
52
81
24
63
12
44
44
59
56
17
51
33
63
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AG Place
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30-39
0-12
0-12

50-59

70-99

20-24

60-69
0-12

40-49

40-49

50-59

50-59

16-19

50-59

30-39

60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
35:54.0 36:06.6
36:11.4 36:15.0
36:12.6 36:15.1
37:03.7 37:11.5
38:09.6 38:18.0
38:22.0 38:33.6
38:27.4 38:34.3
39:45.9 39:49.7
40:54.4 41:03.9
40:54.5 41:03.9
41:58.9 42:11.1
41:59.6 42:11.2
43:17.6 43:25.0
43:18.2 43:25.3
43:20.0 43:28.8
44:01.8 44:19.4
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